VIZWIN TUTOBENE % - )L 20mm)

=

@

BREH T X9V N L—F 2 VT



C

PRODUCTS M BROCHURE

01

LAY MARBLE SERIES

WOOD FOSSIL {47 (TAU)
STARS MOON £8 (TDC)
HERMES GREY Z LK (TAH)
SNOWY WHITE Ei5i (TAK)
VOLAKAS WHITE B5F (TC)
PERLNO BIANCO FA7REY (TAE)
TUEKE (TAD)

TEANA X (TP)

NEBULA £x=4 (TDC)

BLACK GALAXY %70 (TAX)

BLACK rh[EE (TBD)

05

07

09

21

23

25

02

bE &% SANDSTONE SERIES

QUARTZ 28k (TW) 29
YUN STONE 2577 (TBC) 31
BASALTINA EBF=424H0 (TB) 33
UNIQUE 7841 (TU) 35

03

04

ABIZF] WOOD GRAIN SERIES

TRAIL #EA7R (TT) 39

k= 25! SLATE SERIES

07

CASSIO £FHE (TK) 43
MOUNTAIN Kk (TBK) 45
SOUD Z/RfE (TQ) 47
T/ RS TRAVERTINE SERIES
TRAVERTINE IEEHf43 (TV) 51
AZZ B3 (1)) 53
BRUSSELS A EZE/R (TR) 55
ROMA 25 (TCV) 57
KR EF! CEMENT SERIES

CITY 1575 (TD) 61

B ZEY GRANITE SERIES

GRANITE fiffa (TOA) 65
OLVIAN 3277 (TO) 67
GRANITE B8 (TOB) 69
GRANITE REEE (TOC) 71
RIVER 279 (TBS) 73
BLACK ICE-FLOWER Z)k7¥, (TOF) 75
KERZFGI TERRAZZO SERIES
TERRAZZO BT3¢ (TCA) 79
DIAMOND £%4 (TBT) 81
KIRFEF| CERAMIC BOARD
900x1800mm 27| 85

01/02



2CM+
PRODUCTS

MARBLE ... = I

MARBLE
SANDSTONE
WOOD GRAIN
SLATE

TRAVERTINE  «oovveeeeeees CEMENT e GRANITE  +eveeesenainnens TERRAZZO  +vevevereeneeens CERAMIC BOARD

03/04



WOQOD FOSSIL &2 smrizsi g

R PATTERNS
i

TAU21211PM / 600x1200 TAU21213PM/ 600x1200

Mg Mg

TAU21211PM
600x1200x20mm

M |600x1200mm
SIZES |23.6%47.2"

TAU21211PM / TAU21213PM / 600x1 200x20mm 0 Matt/ {5H5E

05/06



STARS MOON £2
25

TDA21212PM / 600x1200

2R - K&

4

PATTERNS
R ® Moatt/ e

BRI

TDA21213PM / 600x1200

£8 - %%

Hlie
SIZES

TDA21212PM  600x1200x20mm

600x1200mm
23.6"x47.2"

TDA21212PM /TDA21213PM /600x1200x20mm

07/08



HERMES GREY &2 mezs5i 6

B K PATTERNS
HRIED

TAH21213PY / 600x1200 TAH21287PM / 600x1200

ZOIRK - %X ZOHK - EE

TAH21213PY
600x1200x20mm

AAE | 600x1200mm
SIZES |236%47.2"

@ satin/ s @ Matt/ 5eE

TAH21213PY / 600 x1200 x20mm

09/10



SNOWY WHITE ™ sz 21
=

12

PATTERNS
hRE
» .
\ -
\-:\__{\ e
TAK21220PM / 600x1200 S
Tes - B8 : .
' .\\l.

TAK21220PM
600x1200x20mm

FHE | 600x1200mm
SIZES |23.6%472"

TAK21220PM / 600x1200x20mm

® vt/ @

1712



VOLAKAS WHITE & sz
RN 16

PATTERNS
hRIE

TC24605MG / 400x600

Bte -5 N

TC24605MG
400x600x20mm

FE | 600x600mm 400600mm
= = . SIZES |236%234" 15.7%23.6"

= = ® Anti-Sip/ i

TC24605MG  / 400x600x20mm

13/14



PERLINO BIANCO &2 srizs

B

TAE21200PY/ 600x1200 TAE21200PY/ 600x1200
BAK - 88 BAK - B8

4

PATTERNS

e 0 Satin / 4E5¢E AE | 600x1200mm

SIZES |23.6"47.2"

TAE21200PY /600x1200x20mm

TAE21200PY  600x1200x20mm

15/16



MARBLE SERIES 2! stiz5i 6

Y

nakK=E PATTERNS
b

TAD21202PY / 600x1200 TAD21202PY / 600x1200

MEXKE INEXKE

TAD21202PY
600x1200x20mm

AE | 600¢1200mm
SIZES |23.6%47.2"

® satin/ gxE

TAD21202PY  / 600x1200x20mm

17718



(TP)
TEANA & mrzs) 10

R PATTERNS
R

TP21213PY / 600x1200 TP21205PM / 600x1200

R - R e —

TP21205PM
600x1200x20mm

HUS 900x1800mM 600x1200mm
SIZES  |354%708" 23.6"x47.2"

TP21213PY / 600x1200x20mm

@ Vatt/ sEmE @ Satin/gxE @ Matt/ (rERILE

19/20



NEBULA 9 mrizsi

E=rnf

TDC26615MM/ 600x600

TDC26613MM / 600x600

Enf - &K E=fA - TR

7 AU

600x600mm

PATTERNS 0 Matt / {55 23.6%23¢6" | SIZES
HRIE

TDC26613MM/ TDC26615MM / 600x600x20mm

TDC26613MM  600x600x20mm

21422



BLACK GALAXY &2 mzizs

AN

TAX26677PP/ 600x600

e -

lu.mm | |
8 il i i ||i|||i|!|5||| lH H |
mm fr”f% | | i 1 , I it . ; 58 | |
PATH'I};IEERNS @ Polished /2HE vy | st I L b ‘ ‘“

L TR

'f;l_;;,_.uuiu'ﬂ_h_l_lluu_I'g:_iﬁlla!‘ﬁ L I T

el

n
.

TAX26677PP / 600x600x20mm

TAX26677PP  600x600x20mm

23/24



BLACK % sprizs

PEE

TBD26687PP/ TBD26687PM/ 600x600

TEE-2

3

o |
PATHLFERNS @ rolished/24tE @ Matt/BEE  |aswss | sizes

TBD26687PP/ 600x600x20mm

TBD26687PP  600x600x20mm

25/26



2CM+
PRODUCTS

SANDSTIONE woe. B

MARBLE
SANDSTONE
WOOD GRAIN
SLATE

TRAVERTINE  «oovveeeeeees CEMENT e GRANITE  +eveeesenainnens TERRAZZO  +vevevereeneeens CERAMIC BOARD

27128



QUART

=21/

(Tw)

Series E’/I‘% /% ﬁu

TW21202MG / 600x1200 TW21203MG / 600x1200
2k - K& 2k - K

TW21204MG / 600x1200 TW21205MG / 600x1200

25K - R 25X - FIR

6

PATTERNS
e

TW21203MG
600x1200x20mm

A
SIZES

600x1200mm
23.6"x47.2"

600x600mm
23.6"x23.6"

® Anti-Siip/ FhiE

29/30



YUN STONE &2 meazs
BE

TBC21201MM / 600x1200 TBC21203MM / 600x1200 TBC21207MM / 600x1200
&h - K8 &h - %R mH-ES

4

%}I_ll.}g X mm IX( mm
PATIERNS @ watvisem i (200 A

TBC21207MM / 600x1200x20mm

TBC21203MM  600x1200x20mm

31/32



BASALTINA &2 w5

i s

TB26601MG / 600x600 TB26602MG / 600x600
R4 - XX DR - R

10

o | AAE
PAT;;ERNS ® Anti-Sip/ TRE  basase | sizes

TB26602MG  600x600x20mm TB26601MG / 600x600<20mm

33/34



UNIQUE &) wazsi 19

TSR

=//
TU24602MG / 400x600 TU24603MG / 400x600 TU24604MG / 400x600 TU24605MG / 400x600

PATTERNS
hRIED

EiE - ks B - ER Ha - PR EiE - AR

TU24603MG
400x600x20mm

| 600:600mm 400x600rmm | | 400x00mm
SIZES |236%23.6" 157238’ 15.715.7"

@ Anti-Slip / FhimE

TU24603MG / 400x400mm - 400x600mm

35/36



2CM+
PRODUCTS

WOOD.GRAN wwes U

MARBLE
SANDSTONE
WOOD GRAIN
SLATE

TRAVERTINE  «oovveeeeeees CEMENT e GRANITE  +eveeesenainnens TERRAZZO  +vevevereeneeens CERAMIC BOARD

37/38



TRAIL & kuezs

o
HEIRIR

TT26201MG / 200x1200 TT26202MG / 200x1200
TT26301MG / 300x1200 TT26302MG / 300x1200
AR - K, )

TT26203MG / 200x1200 TT26204MG / 200x1200
TT26303MG / 300x1200 TT26304MG / 300x1200
HIRR - KB HERR = IRIR

TT26303MG / 300x1200x20mm

15

PATTERNS
hRTED

TT26204MG
200x1200x20mm

15

PATTERNS
hRIED

TT26202MG
200x1200x20mm

300x1200mm
11.7'x47.2"

200x1200mm
7.8%47.2"

@ Anti-Slip/ FiE

39/40



2CM+
PRODUCTS

SLATE o N

MARBLE
SANDSTONE
WOOD GRAIN
SLATE

TRAVERTINE  «oovveeeeeees CEMENT e GRANITE  +eveeesenainnens TERRAZZO  +vevevereeneeens CERAMIC BOARD

41742



CASSIO ™ ez

RIOE

TK21202MG / 600x1200 TK21203MG / 600x1200

TR - K& REOE - KR

TK21204MG / 600x1200 TK21205MG / 600x1200

RHR - R TR - FKR

3

PATTERNS
hRTE

TK21205MG
600x1200x20mm

FUE  |600a200mm|  |600x600mm
SIZES |[236%472" | |236"234"

® Anti-Siip/ FiE

43744



MOUNTAIN &% gzazs1 10

ABX PATTERNS

HRET

TBK21203MG / 600x1200 TBK21207MG / 600x1200

RBK - R REK — K

TBK21203MG
600x1200x20mm

FE  |600a200mm|  |600x600mm
SIZES |[236%472" | |23.6"%23.6"

@ Anti-Slip/ FimE

TBK21207MG / 600x1200x20mm

45/46



SOLD & sz

== f /s
EYINGS

TQ26601MG / 600600 TQ26602MG / 600x600
RIRE - KE RIRE - KR

10

600x600mm

PATTERNS 0 Anti=Slip/ FHRIE  |23¢%36" | SIZES
hRE

TQ26602MG  600x600x20mm

TQ2660TMG / 600x600x20mm

47148



2CM+
PRODUCTS

TRAVERTINE ... I

MARBLE
SANDSTONE
WOOD GRAIN
SLATE

TRAVERTINE  «oovveeeeeees CEMENT e GRANITE  +eveeesenainnens TERRAZZO  +vevevereeneeens CERAMIC BOARD

49/50



TRAVERTINE &L igizsn 17

.
eSS
PATTERNS
KR
TV26602MG / 600x600 TV26603MG / 600x600 TV26604MG / 600x600
WEHTHS — Kes WEHTAS — tRes IEETS — K&

P A X N i
e . «‘ A 5. [ ,-M__';“’:_ N
_....;a;e."' b A 3 )
TV26603MG
600x600x20mm
A | 600:600mm 400x600mm
SIZES |23.6%23.6" 15.7%23.6"

® Anti-Siip/ FiE

TV26602MG / TV26603MG / 600x600x20mm

51/52



JAZZ & mrizs
=+

TI26602MG / 600x600 TI26603MG / 600x600
Bt -iF= Bt - $x

6

o |
PATHLI;ERNS ® Anti-Sip/ TRIE  |psese | Sizes

TI26602MG / 600x600x20mm

TJ26602MG  600x600x20mm

53/54



BRUSSELS & wmrizsi

Z‘_E ==-==Vawi

= FK7 N

TR26602MG / 600x600 TR26605MG / 600x600
HEER - K& HEER - EK HEER - R

TR26603MG / 600x600x20mm

9

PATTERNS
hRE

TR26605MG
600x600x20mm

A&
SIZES

® Anti-Siip/ FimE

600x600mm
23.6"x23.6"

55/56



EO T Gz 12
&~

5 PATTERNS
IR
TCV2661 TMG / 600x600 TCV26612MG / 600x600 TCV26613MG / 600x600 TCV26614MG / 600x600
25 - KH PO - K& BO - KK 25 - Ak
TCV26612MG
600x600x20mm

AE | 600:600mm
SIZES |23.6723.6"

® Anti-Siip/ FiE

TCV26612MG / 600x600x20mm /400x600x20mm

57/58



2CM+
PRODUCTS

CEMENT e N

MARBLE
SANDSTONE
WOOD GRAIN
SLATE

TRAVERTINE  «oovveeeeeees CEMENT e GRANITE  +eveeesenainnens TERRAZZO  +vevevereeneeens CERAMIC BOARD

59/60



CITY ™ kyezs
iFi5

10

PATTERNS
HRE

TD26603MG / 600x600 TD26603MG / 600x600

I — %R 1 — %R

TD26603MG
600x600x20mm

FUE | 600x600mm
SIZES [236%236"

® Anti-Slip/ FhiE

TD26603MG / 600x600x20mm

61/62



2CM+
PRODUCTS

GRANIE o -

MARBLE
SANDSTONE
WOOD GRAIN
SLATE

TRAVERTINE  «oovveeeeeees CEMENT e GRANITE  +eveeesenainnens TERRAZZO  +vevevereeneeens CERAMIC BOARD

63/64



GRANITE I e piazsi
wa

TOA21201MM/ 600x1200 TOA21203MM / 600x1200 TOA21208MM / 600x1200 TOA21204MM / 600x1200
RE - B8R E - ZRRR A - 2R A - BRE

TOA21205MM / 600x1200 TOA21206MM/ 600x1200 TOA21207MM / 600x1200
WA - EERR Ffa - Bk e - EIREE
TOA26601MM / 600x600x20mm
S | 600:200mm 600x600mm | 300x600mM | a0Ea0mn .
SIZES  |236'47.2" 23.6%23.6' 11.8%23.6" 787036 0 Matt / {FeamE

65/66



OLVIAN & 1250

=0

TO21200MG / 600x1200 TO21201MG / 600x1200 TO21202MG / 600x1200

BA-A BA - K ®a-

PATTERNS o . S | 600x1200mm 600x600mm | | 400x600mm
BRI 0 Anti=Slip/ FHRIE  SIzES |234%472" 23.6%236" | |15.7%36"

TO2120TMG  600x1200x20mm

TO21200MG / 600x1200mm

67/68



GRANITE & itz

RiE PATTERNS
W

TOB21203MM / 600x1200

R - IRE

6

TOB21203MM
600x1200x20mm

A
SIZES

TOB26603MM / 600x600x20mm

600x1200mm
23.6"x47.2"

600x600mm
23.6"x23.6"

® Veatt/ (55E

69/70



GRANITE &9 itz

RED

TOC21203MG / 600x1200

REE - K&

TOC21203MG / 600x1200x20mm

6

PATTERNS
HRIED

TOC21203MG
600x1200x20mm

A& |600x1200mm
SIZES |[23.6%47.2"

600x600mm
23.6"x23.6"

@ Anti-Sip/ FhimE

71172



RIVER & wzm

23] PATTERNS
HRTE

TBS21203MG / 600x1200 TBS21204MG / 600x1200

£ - %K £ - R

TBS21203MG
600x1200x20mm
L |400x1200mm 600x600mm 400x600mm | | a00cormm
SIZES |236%x472" 236'4234" 1575236 | [157%15.7"

® Anti-Sip/ FrimE

TBS26603MG / 400x400mm 400x600mm - 600x600x20mm

73174



BLACK ICE-FLOWER &2 #esiazsi

[22)) N

TOF26617MM / 600x600

Bk - 2

PATTERNS
hRE

600x600mm | FUAS
236236 | SIZES

¥ ® Veatt/ (55E
} - ‘ ) ) - TOF26617MM / 600x600x20mm
TOF26617MM  600x600x20mm

75176



2CM+
PRODUCTS

TE R RAZZO SERIES, < KEER %5

MARBLE
SANDSTONE
WOOD GRAIN
SLATE

TRAVERTINE  «oovveeeeeees CEMENT e GRANITE  +eveeesenainnens TERRAZZO  +vevevereeneeens CERAMIC BOARD

77178



TERRAZZO &2 skpsrizsi

iNpj¥

TCA26611MG / 600x600 TCA26612MG / 600x600 TCA26614MG / 600x600
P N= W6 — K BT6 —

6

PATTERNS
hRET

600x600mm | FUAR

0 Anti=Slip / FHIE 236236 | SIZES

TCA26611MG / 600x600x20mm

TCA2661TMG  600x600x20mm

79/80



DIAMON

TBT21202MG/ 600x1200

2 - 158

TBT21203MG / 600x1200mm

(TBT)

Series 7j\(@ E /% ﬁu

TBT21203MG/ 600x1200

255 - %K

TBT21204MG / 600x1200
£5 - IR

3

PATTERNS
hRIED

TBT21203MG
600x1200x20mm

A& 900x1800mm 600x1200mm | [600x600mm
SIZES |35.4%708" 23.6"x47.2" 23.6"x23.6"

400x600mm
15.7'x23.6"

® Anti-Slip/ FhiE

81/82



2CM+
PRODUCTS

CERAMIC BOARD ceres oo 15 Z 5]

MARBLE
SANDSTONE
WOOD GRAIN
SLATE

TRAVERTINE  «voeeeeeeeeee CEMENT e GRANITE  +eveeesenainnens TERRAZZO  +vevevereeneeens CERAMIC BOARD

83/84



CERAMIC BOARD x#iz51

TAP29801PS / 9200x1800
El=E=

® Matt/ &EEE

TAG29807PS / 900x1800

SERE -

® Matt/ &EaFEE

TP29803PO / 900x1800
X - IR

® Matt/ (e mIHEE

TBT29802PO / 900x1800
2 - 17

® Matt/ (e mIHEE

TBT29804PO / 900x1800
246 - SR

@ Matt/ (e RgE

4

PATTERNS
HRTE

TAG29807PS
Q00x1800x20mMm

900x1800mm
35.4'x70.8"

@ Vet zrarimE

85/86



ACCESSORIES
= bl

DROP FACE Friabafsunns BULLNOSE #5i4

o BATFGKL. EMEA. EHREN N

o YrnEEEN

o g, ESD

o MEENTAIE, BETRRA
BACK BOLT TYPE H BACK BOLT TYPEF
HieHE D) BiedFE >

SINK TILE Hexithi STEPS tmstRITE

TN

o EATHIE. EBHRIEEFINGH

BACK SLOT TYPE L i . . BRIGHT FRAME
EHELE > e E BAtE= >

HANG DRY F##R

MOSAIC S5 BACK BOLT TYPE BACK BOLT
BeaE O EesEl
A N N
% R ——l e
[T T T 1] ! =T O—r—
300x300mm 300x300mm 300x600mm 150x1200mm 50x1200mm / 100x1200mm 50x1200mm
50x300mm / 100x300mm 100x1200mm

150x1200mm




INSTALLING OF PEDESTAL PAVING PRODUCTS SUMMARY M 5 SR

BESiEsE Fmile

[TES E]] EBE it BS IZm Bne —GZH
VERITTY SERIES THICKNESS  SPECIFICATIONS MODEL PROCESSSURFACE  COLOR SURFACE
(1) AR5 MARBLE SERIES
600*1200*20mm * TP21213PY BEm N 9
%ﬁ * * SR
(TP) Teana 2CM 600*1200*20mm TP21205PM {FEE AR 9
900*1800*20mm * TP29803PO I RmIHOE R 9
400*400*20mm TC24405MG 24
B1H(TC) Volakas white 2CM FHIE BE
400*600*20mm TC24605MG 16
REKE(TAD) 2CM 600*1200*20mm * TAD21202PY BEE KeE 6
BARLYTAE) 2CM 600*1200*20mm * TAE21200PY B3| BE 4
SEEE (TAG) 2CMm 900*1800*20mm * TAG29807PO {HERIE 2 -
FHeEE (TAP) 2CMm 900*1800*20mm * TAP29801PO (A RIE == -
 TDA21212PM Kz 4
EH(TDA) Stars Moon 2CM 600*1200*20mm {FEE
HBEE * TDA21213PM R 4
MARBLE SERIES o TDC26613MM %3 7
- MR PP EBERRRK -=raval *EO N
BEETSEE: 12.5-1200mm  HEETEE: 0-5% (TDC) Nebula 2™ 600*600*20mm * TDC26614MM {5 R 7
« TRRATF: KEBUR. BIHATEE. I 2HBREE, RTSAMitR. ABHR. BEAMIREE. BilBtiRE * TDC26615MM RIR 7
- TEREE, BIPAE, AEENR, ENENBRES, FREFHK . « TAU21211PM BEE *E 3
(TAU) Wood fossil 2CM 600*1200*20mm
« Material: high density polypropylene PP | ¢ TAU21213PM femE x&e 8
+ Height adjustment range: 12.5-1200 - mm slope adjustment range: 0-5% ESyc =
- - - ; 2CM 600*1200*20mm * TAK21220PM =Tl S]] 12
« Widely used in: the water fountain, the roof terrace garden, square paving and other fields, overhead stone floor, (TAK) Snowy white
wood and plastic floor, anticorrosive wood keel, grille, floor, etc * TAH21213PY 2 ogvic] R 6
ESfR 2CM 600*1200*20mm T
- Quick installation, easy maintenance, bearing capacity is strong, beautiful and high precision, long service life (TAH) Herms Grey o TAH21287PM EE Y 6
2a
(TAX ) Back Galary 2CM 600*600*20mm * TAX26677PP E U0 2e ‘ 8
BeefailE4A S *TBD26687PP SHE -
PEDESTAL PAVI NG SYSTEM lu\I%ﬁ)\ﬁ’H% hEE (TBD) 2CM 600*600*20mm =215}
*TBD26687PM R -

(2) Eb5%5) SANDSTONE SERIES

* TW21202MG K& '

* TW21203MG 73
600*1200*20mm | 5

* TW21204MG R

* TW21205MG EIR

2k 2cM THE R
(TW) Quartz * TW26602MG K
* TW26603MG =74
ONF TIF WO TIHFS THRFF TIl FS FOLIR TII FS 600*600*20mm | 12
* TW26604MG TR
* TW26605MG R
- |
g A4 = = TB26601MG 523
THE QTN OF PEDESTAL #E2BINA%E B em 600°600%20mmm - , | 1
(TB) Basaltina TB26602MG R
BERT TU24402MG KeE
Ry P P SANDSTONE TU24403MG ER
¢ L N SERIES 400%400*20mm TR ! !
! 1 TU24404MG xR
. o e TU24405MG TR
! o o - TU24602MG *&
: s TU24603MG 523
! i - 2CM 400%600*20mm TR 12
T T SR e T (TU) Unique TU24604MG FR
______________________________________________________ TU24605MG TR
TU26602MG KeE
BO0xE00MmM 600x1200mMm
TU26603MG 754
600*600*20mm TFHIE 12
TU26604MG R
TU26605MG FIK

89/90



3
VERITTY

BERS
SANDSTONE
SERIES

REEEFT
WOOD GRAIN
SERIES

RERTI
SLATE SERIES

REE5
TRAVERTINE
SERIES

XifeF5l
CEMENT SERIES

51
SERIES

&"Aa
( TBC) Yun stone

HEAR
(TT) Trail

VNG

(TQ) Solid

il
(TK) Cassio

Rbk
(TBK) Mountain

IEHE
(TV) Travertine

Bt
(M) Jazz

HEER
(TR) Brussels

25
(TCV) Roma

i
(TD) City

EE

2CM

2CM

2CM

2CM

2CM

2CM

2CM

2CM

2CM

2CM

g

THICKNESS SPECIFICATIONS

Bs
MODEL

(2) BYEF%I SANDSTONE SERIES

600*600*20mm

600*1200*20mm

200*1200*20mm

300*1200*20mm

* TBC26601MM
* TBC26603MM
* TBC26607 MM
* TBC21201MM
* TBC21203MM
* TBC21207MM

( 3) ALEEZRSI WOOD GRAIN SERIES

TT26201MG
* TT26202MG
TT26203MG

® TT26204MG
TT26301MG
TT26302MG
TT26303MG
TT26304MG

(4) fREE5 SLATE SERIES

600*600*20mm

600*600*20mm

600*1200*20mm

600*600*20mm

600*1200*20mm

TQ26601MG
TQ26602MG
* TK26602MG
® TK26603MG
* TK26604MG
* TK26605MG
® TK21202MG
® TK21203MG
* TK21204MG
® TK21205MG
TBK26603MG
TBK26607MG
TBK21203MG
TBK21207MG

(5) i#BF5 TRAVERTINE SERIES

400*600*20mm

600*600*20mm

600*600*20mm

600*600*20mm

600*600*20mm

* TV24602MG
* TV24603MG
 TV24604MG
* TV26602MG
 TV26603MG
* TV26604MG
TI26602MG
TJ26603MG
TR26602MG
TR26603MG
 TR26605MG
« TCV26611MG
* TCV26612MG
« TCV26613MG
 TCV26614MG

(6) KiH5) CEMENT SERIES

600*600*20mm

* TD26603MG

IZm
PROCESS SURFACE

THImE

FHImE

FhimE

THImE

FHImE

THHIE

THimE

TFHIE

FHImE

FhimE

mne

COLOR

E=|
K
L)
E=]
IR
Re

*e
e
e
*e
e
e

—AZE
SURFACE

15

10

10

16

10

10

12

12

12

10

[LES 5
VERITTY SERIES

E=7a)
(TO) Olivian

BRERS e
GRANITE (TOA) Granite
SERIES

g
(TOB)Granite

REE
(TOC)Granite

=)
(TBS)River

BIKTE (TOF )
Black ice-flower

[iipae
(TCA) Terrazzo
KERZRT
TERRAZZO
SERIES B4k

(TBT) Diamond

B

THICKNESS SPECIFICATIONS

2CM

2CM

2CM

2CM

2CM

2CM

2CM

2CM

s

Bs
MODEL

(7) #&RHSE5) GRANITE SERIES

400*600*20mm

600*600*20mm

600*1200*20mm

200*600*20mm

300*600*20mm

600*600*20mm

600*1200*20mm

600*600*20mm
600*1200*20mm

600*600*20mm
600*1200*20mm

400*400*20mm

400*600*20mm

600*600*20mm

600*1200*20mm

600*600*20mm

TO24602MG
« T026600MG
* T026601MG
* T026602MG
« T021200MG
* T021201MG
*« T021202MG
« TOA22601MM
* TOA22603MM
» TOA22604MM
« TOA22605MM
« TOA23601MM
* TOA23603MM
* TOA23604MM
« TOA23605MM
* TOA26601MM
* TOA26603MM
* TOA26608MM
* TOA26604MM
* TOA26605MM
 TOA21201MM
* TOA21203MM
* TOA21208MM
* TOA21204MM
 TOA21205MM
* TOA21206MM
 TOA21207MM
TOB26603MM
* TOB21203MM
TOC26603MG
 TOC21203MG
TBS24403MG
TBS24404MG
TBS24603MG
TBS24604MG
o TBS26603MG
o TBS26604MG
o TBS21203MG
o TBS21204MG

* TOF26617MM

(8) 7KEERZ5I TERRAZZO SERIES

600*600*20mm

400*400*20mm

600*600*20mm

600*1200*20mm

900*1800*20mm

* TCA26611MG
* TCA26612MG
* TCA26614MG
TBT24404MG
TBT26602MG
TBT26603MG
TBT26604MG
TBT21202MG
TBT21203MG
TBT21204MG
e TBT29802PO
e TBT29804PO

IZm
PROCESS SURFACE

T

THHIE

T

{mE

fE

A& E

THHIE

THImE

THHIE

TFHIE

THIm

TFHIE

FHm

eI

we
COLOR

2 m e

2 I 8

i

B
ZRRIR
BRE
HERR

B
ZRRIR
BRE
HER

=l
ZRAR
ZHR
BRR
B

=]
ZRK
ZHRER
HEM
Pk

HEARES

)

e
R
%
e
SR

—BZHE
SURFACE

12

12

24

12

12

16

16
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